
Last name First name Team Email Phone

Mortimore Travis Douglas - A tmortimore@ccsd1.org (307) 359-6084

Williams Jeff Douglas - C jeffwilliams@ccsd1.org (970) 685-1573

Phillips Ben Sheridan -- AA ben.phillips@scsd2.com (307) 220-2556

Cowen Austin Sheridan -- B acowen22@live.com

Hamrick Corey Sheridan Board corey.hamrick@scsd2.com

Hamrick Stacy Sheridan Board hamrickstacy@gmail.com

Gallagher Pat Sheridan Board President gallagher@bresnan.net

Martoglio Tony Sheridan Board larrymartoglio@yahoo.com

Healy Ryan Sheridan Board ryan@healylawwyo.com

Godwin Dan Sheridan Board dgodwin@actaccess.net

Ligocki Aaron Sheridan Board aaron_ligocki@yahoo.com

Maggard Phil Cheyenne Board President
phil.maggard@American-National 

.com
(307) 630-4020

Harrison Colby Cheyenne - C colby.harrison34@gmail.com (307) 286-3366

Lain Ty Cheyenne - AA/Manager lain463@yahoo.com (307) 631-7049

Barker Brad Cheyenne Coach bradbarkeriii@gmail.com (307) 214- 3719

Obrien Cayde Powell Board President caydeobrien@outlook.com (307) 578-7677

Cates Joe Powell -- A joe.cates21@gmail.com (307) 254-5972

England Tyler Powell -- B tyengland8@gmail.com (307) 202-0431

Feller Tyler Powell -- C tfeller@bloedornlumber.com (307) 202-2422

Lozano Aaron Laramie -- AA/Head Coach aalozano135@gmail.com (307) 399-4387

Andrews Luke Laramie -- C landrews@acsd1.org (307) 359-2941

Wolfe Bill Laramie President wolfcall2004@yahoo.com (307) 760-8739

Buus Baend Laramie Vice President bbuus1@gmail.com (720) 378-1221

Laakso Steve Gillette President stevelaakso@me.com (307) 680-4956

Perleberg Nate Gillette -- AA/Head Coach gilletteriders@gmail.com (307) 689-4542

Kuhbacher Josh Gillette -- A/Head Coach joshkuhb@gmail.com (307) 660-5637

Stearns Sam Gillette -- Prep/Head Coach sstearn4@gmail.com (720) 308-3184

Rondinelli Rocky Rock Springs -- AA/Manager joe.vito24@gmail.com (307) 231-7863
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Johnson Jesse Rock Springs President elguapo777@q.com (575) 915-7811

Gilbreath Monty Douglas Rec. Director mgilbreath@ccsd1.org (307) 351-0558 (cell) 358-4231 (work)

Boyson Dustin Douglas - B dboyson@live.com (307) 351-1599

Griffiths Pepper Green River President peppar.griffiths@genlp.com (307) 871-4866

Lail Ben Green River -- A/Manager lailb238@gmail.com (435) 778-5941

Peterson Brandon Green River Coach brandon.peterson2123@gmail.com (307) 871-1725

Spann Kelly Lovell President kelly.spann@mineralstech.com (307) 250-0200

Jameson Michael Lovell -- A/Manager jameson_45@yahoo.com (307) 272-8799

Borders Jason Lovell Coach jjborders1@hotmail.com (307) 272-3934

Wilson Nick Lovell Coach nwilson@wilson-bros.com (307) 272-1126

Thompson Chad Evanston -- AA/Manager and C cthompson211@gmail.com (307) 679-6235

Small Nick Evanston -- B (307) 677-4493

Mortimore Rob Torrington -- A/Manager mort2204@gmail.com (307) 575-1922

Desmond Morgan Torrington Coach moehuntduck@yahoo.com (308) 238-1403

Correa Abe Torrington President wyomingace@hotmail.com (307) 575-4195

Cochran Mick Wheatland -- A/Manager mcochran@gmail.com (307) 331-2322

Douglas Beth Wheatland President douglasfarms85@yahoo.com (307) 331-1548

Huggins Jason Jackson -- AA/Manager jhuggins@tcsd.org (307) 690-2445

Mathill Ray Rawlins President rmathill@gmail.com (307) 320-8913

Paulsen Tim Rawlins Board tpaul630@gmail.com (307) 321-9316

Wagner Damon Rawlins A/Head Caoch damon4890@gmail.com (810) 394-4229

Engdahl Bret Cody Board Representative 77engahlhof@gmail.com (307) 899-9335

White Beau Cody -- B/C/Coach beauwhite@park6.org (307) 899-5030

Johnston Jeremiah Cody Board Representative johnston23@gmail.com

Grenz Bart Cody -- A/Manager grenzbart@gmail.com (307) 250-3236

Doyle Scott Casper -- B/Coach dadoyle17@yahoo.com (307) 315-8977

Hill Kalen Casper Coach kjhill8432@gmail.com (307) 797-1801

Beers Brady Riverton -- A/Manager bradykbeers@gmail.com (307) 840-3875
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